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CREDITREFORM LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name CREDITREFORM LIMITED
Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

FARIO LIMITED

WESTMINSTER BRISTOL AGENCY
LIMITED

URBAN REAL ESTATE (YORKSHIRE)
LTD

HJ B CONTROLS LTD

COLEFORD COMMODITIES LIMITED
J&C HILLS TRANSPORT LTD
COOPERS BATHROOMS &
WETROOMS LTD

IT'S VIRTUALLY GOLF LTD

6 HORWOOD CLOSE MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

T K OFFSHORE PRODUCTIONS LTD
N E TP LIMITED

MR TIKKA LTD

TIPPING RESOURCES (MIDLANDS)
LIMITED

MORFACTOR LTD

HANNA BROTHERS LIMITED
BELLINI RESTAURANT LIMITED

P. A. PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
BEV CUSHION LIMITED

P. A. PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
MELANIE BERRY LIMITED

LOGIK TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD
GRACE CORPORATE INSURANCE
SERVICES LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05907229
05907366

05907620

05906999
05906881
05905502
05905560

05905498
05905573

05905559
05903817
05903871
05903816

05901582
05902822
05902801
05901543
05902750
05901543
05901261
05901218
05901343

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

907851153

907851153

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/08/2006
16/08/2006

16/08/2006

15/08/2006
15/08/2006
14/08/2006
14/08/2006

14/08/2006
14/08/2006

14/08/2006
11/08/2006
11/08/2006
11/08/2006

10/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
09/08/2006
09/08/2006
09/08/2006

Res. Date

Res. Date
16/08/2006
29/08/2006

16/08/2006

15/08/2006
18/08/2006
18/08/2006
13/09/2006

01/09/2006

20/09/2006
22/08/2006
05/10/2006
05/10/2006

18/08/2006
04/09/2006
18/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
10/08/2006
09/08/2006
09/08/2006
09/08/2006

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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CREDITREFORM LIMITED

BENTLEY PARK ASSOCIATES
LIMITED

CONTRACT DECORATING LIMITED
WESSEX DRIVING INSTRUCTOR
TRAINING CENTRE LTD

P S MURPHY CLEANING SERVICES
LTD

RIBALD FILM COMPANY LIMITED
SKY BLUE VIEW LTD

MECAD CONTRACT SUPPORT
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

EMAGINE CONSULTING LIMITED
E.L.M. DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED
BULGARIAN REAL ESTATE (UK) LTD
BARLOW MARKETING LTD
FRONTIER INVESTMENT
DEVELOPMENTS LTD

FIVE STAR BLINDS LTD
SPORTSMANS ARMS (FOUR LANES)
LTD

AQUARIUS LODGE LTD

JONG BOKKIES DAY NURSERY
LIMITED

WILES LTD

MICHAEL & VALERIE SWALLOW
PROPERTY LIMITED

PRECISE JOINERY LIMITED

THE SPORTS STUFF LIMITED

D.A. SURFACING LIMITED
ROBERTS FRANKLIN & CO. LIMITED
SOCCERSIXES.NET LTD

SIDONA LTD

HUISH BARNS ESTATE LTD
ENNESSAY CONSULTING LIMITED
PATHFINDERS-CARE (OLLERTON)
LIMITED

UK FIRE RISK ASSESSMENT
LIMITED

MARTBIL LTD

CHAMELEON TRADE LIMITED
MILLBAR LTD

SOUTH INDIAN LEISURE AND
CULTURE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05901192

05899596
05899263

05899614

05899599
05899611
05899265

05899612
05898465
05898217
05898215
05898207

05898214
05898594

05898534
05898208

05897168
05897173

05897196
05897172
05895652
05895724
05895671
05895638
05895672
05894577
05894573

05894415

05894453
05894572
05894401
05893585

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
In Receivership
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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09/08/2006

08/08/2006
08/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006
08/08/2006
08/08/2006

08/08/2006
07/08/2006
07/08/2006
07/08/2006
07/08/2006

07/08/2006
07/08/2006

07/08/2006
07/08/2006

04/08/2006
04/08/2006

04/08/2006
04/08/2006
03/08/2006
03/08/2006
03/08/2006
03/08/2006
03/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006

02/08/2006

02/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006
01/08/2006

907851153

09/08/2006

08/08/2006
30/08/2006

08/08/2006

08/08/2006
08/08/2006
08/08/2006

08/08/2006
07/08/2006

07/08/2006
07/08/2006

07/08/2006
06/08/2007

07/08/2006
07/08/2006

11/08/2006
04/08/2006

14/08/2006
28/12/2006
03/08/2006
13/09/2006
10/08/2006
18/08/2006
03/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006

02/08/2006

02/08/2006
02/08/2006
02/08/2006
01/08/2006

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
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CREDITREFORM LIMITED

SOUTH INDIAN LEISURE AND
CULTURE LIMITED

THE DOLPHIN BREWERY LTD
NICHOLSTOWN GARAGE LTD
HIDDEN GEM LIMITED

THE RED HART INN (BLAISDON) LTD
SYCAMORE TRANSPORT LIMITED
BENIFLA LIMITED

L.C.J. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VICEBUS LIMITED

LEADER DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE
LIMITED

MILLINGTON PROPERTY LTD
FORMVICE LIMITED

CLEAR CUT MEDIA (INT) LIMITED
VICECOM LIMITED

ABBEY DEVELOPMENTS (SOUTH
YORKSHIRE) LTD

LIVE ACT LTD

N/A* - no information available

05893585

05893031
05893575
05893602
05891533
05892224
05890976
05891501
05890907
05890936

05890841
05890927
05891090
05890906
05892312

05889768

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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01/08/2006

01/08/2006
01/08/2006
01/08/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006

31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006
31/07/2006

28/07/2006

907851153

01/08/2006

01/08/2006
01/08/2006
01/08/2006
31/07/2006
01/08/2006
04/09/2006
31/07/2006
08/09/2006
07/08/2006

31/07/2006
22/08/2006
09/10/2006
26/09/2006
08/08/2006

28/07/2006

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director



