Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

CREDITREFORM LIMITED 907851153

Director	Information

Title Honours

Name CREDITREFORM LIMITED Number 907851153

Postcode Address

Date of birth Nationality British

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name N/A*	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
FARIO LIMITED	05907229	Active - Accounts Filed	16/08/2006	16/08/2006	Director
WESTMINSTER BRISTOL AGENCY LIMITED	05907366	Company is dissolved	16/08/2006	29/08/2006	Director
URBAN REAL ESTATE (YORKSHIRE) LTD	05907620	Company is dissolved	16/08/2006	16/08/2006	Director
H J B CONTROLS LTD	05906999	Active - Accounts Filed	15/08/2006	15/08/2006	Director
COLEFORD COMMODITIES LIMITED	05906881	Company is dissolved	15/08/2006	18/08/2006	Director
J&C HILLS TRANSPORT LTD	05905502	Active - Accounts Filed	14/08/2006	18/08/2006	Director
COOPERS BATHROOMS & WETROOMS LTD	05905560	Active - Accounts Filed	14/08/2006	13/09/2006	Director
IT'S VIRTUALLY GOLF LTD	05905498	Company is dissolved	14/08/2006		Director
6 HORWOOD CLOSE MANAGEMENT	05905573	Non-Trading	14/08/2006	01/09/2006	Director
COMPANY LIMITED T K OFFSHORE PRODUCTIONS LTD	05005550	Company is dissolved	1.4/00/2006	20/00/2006	Director
N E T P LIMITED	05905559	Company is dissolved		20/09/2006	Director
MR TIKKA LTD	05903817	Company is dissolved		22/08/2006	Director
	05903871	Company is dissolved		05/10/2006	Director
TIPPING RESOURCES (MIDLANDS) LIMITED	05903816	Company is dissolved	11/08/2006	05/10/2006	Director
MORFACTOR LTD	05901582	Non-Trading	10/08/2006	18/08/2006	Director
HANNA BROTHERS LIMITED	05902822	Active - Accounts Filed	10/08/2006	04/09/2006	Director
BELLINI RESTAURANT LIMITED	05902801	Company is dissolved	10/08/2006	18/08/2006	Director
P. A. PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	05901543	Company is dissolved	10/08/2006	10/08/2006	Director
BEV CUSHION LIMITED	05902750	Active - Accounts Filed	10/08/2006	10/08/2006	Director
P. A. PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED	05901543	Company is dissolved	10/08/2006	10/08/2006	Director
MELANIE BERRY LIMITED	05901261	Company is dissolved	09/08/2006	09/08/2006	Director
LOGIK TECHNICAL SERVICES LTD	05901218	Company is dissolved	09/08/2006	09/08/2006	Director
GRACE CORPORATE INSURANCE	05901343	Company is dissolved	09/08/2006	09/08/2006	Director

SERVICES LTD

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

CREDITREFORM LIMITED 907851153

DENT! EV DADI (1000014TE0	0=004400		00/00/0000	00/00/0000	5
BENTLEY PARK ASSOCIATES LIMITED	05901192	Active - Accounts Filed	09/08/2006	09/08/2006	Director
CONTRACT DECORATING LIMITED	05899596	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
WESSEX DRIVING INSTRUCTOR	05899263	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	30/08/2006	Director
TRAINING CENTRE LTD		, ,			
P S MURPHY CLEANING SERVICES	05899614	Active - Accounts Filed	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
LTD					
RIBALD FILM COMPANY LIMITED	05899599	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
SKY BLUE VIEW LTD	05899611	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
MECAD CONTRACT SUPPORT	05899265	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
CONSULTANCY LIMITED					
EMAGINE CONSULTING LIMITED	05899612	Company is dissolved	08/08/2006	08/08/2006	Director
E.L.M. DESIGN & BUILD LIMITED	05898465	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
BULGARIAN REAL ESTATE (UK) LTD	05898217	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006		Director
BARLOW MARKETING LTD	05898215	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
FRONTIER INVESTMENT	05898207	Active - Accounts Filed	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
DEVELOPMENTS LTD					
FIVE STAR BLINDS LTD	05898214	Active - Accounts Filed	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
SPORTSMANS ARMS (FOUR LANES)	05898594	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006	06/08/2007	Director
LTD					
AQUARIUS LODGE LTD	05898534	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
JONG BOKKIES DAY NURSERY	05898208	Company is dissolved	07/08/2006	07/08/2006	Director
LIMITED					
WILES LTD	05897168	Active - Accounts Filed	04/08/2006	11/08/2006	Director
MICHAEL & VALERIE SWALLOW	05897173	Active - Accounts Filed	04/08/2006	04/08/2006	Director
PROPERTY LIMITED					
PRECISE JOINERY LIMITED	05897196	Active - Accounts Filed	04/08/2006	14/08/2006	Director
THE SPORTS STUFF LIMITED	05897172	Company is dissolved	04/08/2006	28/12/2006	Director
D.A. SURFACING LIMITED	05895652	Company is dissolved	03/08/2006	03/08/2006	Director
ROBERTS FRANKLIN & CO. LIMITED	05895724	Active - Accounts Filed	03/08/2006	13/09/2006	Director
SOCCERSIXES.NET LTD	05895671	Company is dissolved	03/08/2006	10/08/2006	Director
SIDONA LTD	05895638	Company is dissolved	03/08/2006	18/08/2006	Director
HUISH BARNS ESTATE LTD	05895672	Non-Trading	03/08/2006	03/08/2006	Director
ENNESSAY CONSULTING LIMITED	05894577	Active - Accounts Filed	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
PATHFINDERS-CARE (OLLERTON)	05894573	Active - Accounts Filed	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
LIMITED					
UK FIRE RISK ASSESSMENT	05894415	Company is dissolved	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
LIMITED					
MARTBIL LTD	05894453	In Receivership	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
CHAMELEON TRADE LIMITED	05894572	Company is dissolved	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
MILLBAR LTD	05894401	Company is dissolved	02/08/2006	02/08/2006	Director
SOUTH INDIAN LEISURE AND	05893585	Company is dissolved	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
CULTURE LIMITED					

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

CREDITREFORM LIMITED 907851153

SOUTH INDIAN LEISURE AND	05893585	Company is dissolved	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
CULTURE LIMITED					
THE DOLPHIN BREWERY LTD	05893031	Company is dissolved	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
NICHOLSTOWN GARAGE LTD	05893575	Company is dissolved	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
HIDDEN GEM LIMITED	05893602	Active - Accounts Filed	01/08/2006	01/08/2006	Director
THE RED HART INN (BLAISDON) LTD	05891533	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	31/07/2006	Director
SYCAMORE TRANSPORT LIMITED	05892224	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2006	01/08/2006	Director
BENIFLA LIMITED	05890976	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2006	04/09/2006	Director
L.C.J. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	05891501	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	31/07/2006	Director
VICEBUS LIMITED	05890907	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	08/09/2006	Director
LEADER DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE	05890936	Non-Trading	31/07/2006	07/08/2006	Director
LIMITED					
MILLINGTON PROPERTY LTD	05890841	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	31/07/2006	Director
FORMVICE LIMITED	05890927	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	22/08/2006	Director
CLEAR CUT MEDIA (INT) LIMITED	05891090	Active - Accounts Filed	31/07/2006	09/10/2006	Director
VICECOM LIMITED	05890906	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	26/09/2006	Director
ABBEY DEVELOPMENTS (SOUTH	05892312	Company is dissolved	31/07/2006	08/08/2006	Director
YORKSHIRE) LTD					
LIVE ACT LTD	05889768	Company is dissolved	28/07/2006	28/07/2006	Director